
2° TROFEO ORAZIO PETROLI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

25 m Dorso - Esordienti C Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 TURANO Emma 2004 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 21.75
2 1 PODESTA' Matilde 2004 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 27.42
3 8 CORALLI Maia 2004 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 29.77
4 5 VOLPONI Maria Carla 2005 ITA Lavagna 90 29.97
5 3 RICCI Chiara 2005 ITA Lavagna 90 30.42
6 7 MANGIANTE Camilla 2006 ITA Lavagna 90 30.62
7 2 DONATI Giulia 2005 ITA Lavagna 90 31.76
8 6 SORRENTINO Celeste 2005 ITA Lavagna 90 35.94
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Serie 2
1 2 EVOLA Irene 2004 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 26.85
2 5 STURLA Sara 2005 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 27.44
3 6 FRANCESCHINI Rachele 2004 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 28.58
4 7 BOTTA Lidia 2004 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 29.00
5 4 CHIESA Sofia 2006 ITA Lavagna 90 41.80

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 EVOLA Elisa 2004 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra SQ
Nuotata irregolare
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2° TROFEO ORAZIO PETROLI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

25 m Dorso - Esordienti C Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 TURANO Emma 2004 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 21.75
2 EVOLA Irene 2004 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 26.85
3 PODESTA' Matilde 2004 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 27.42
4 STURLA Sara 2005 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 27.44
5 FRANCESCHINI Rachele 2004 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 28.58
6 BOTTA Lidia 2004 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 29.00
7 CORALLI Maia 2004 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 29.77
8 VOLPONI Maria Carla 2005 ITA Lavagna 90 29.97
9 RICCI Chiara 2005 ITA Lavagna 90 30.42

10 MANGIANTE Camilla 2006 ITA Lavagna 90 30.62
11 DONATI Giulia 2005 ITA Lavagna 90 31.76
12 SORRENTINO Celeste 2005 ITA Lavagna 90 35.94
13 CHIESA Sofia 2006 ITA Lavagna 90 41.80

NON CLASSIFICATI

EVOLA Elisa 2004 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra SQ
Nuotata irregolare
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